1/2
[bar]
63
40
0
-20 0 50 100 150 200
[°C]
20

• Temperature range BVE22: -20°C ÷ 180°C, BVE23: -20°C ÷ 200°C
Pressure / temperature diagram
Type code
 Type BVE Ball valve with top flange
 Construction 23 2/2 ways, 3-piece body
 Bore F Full bore
 Connection
T Threaded ends DIN EN 10226-1 (DIN 2999)
B Butt weld ends ANSI B16.25
S Socket weld ends ANSI B16.11
 Size 014-400 1/4” - 4“
 Materials
S Body stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
S Ball stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
T Seat ring PTFE +15% glass fibre
 Type BVE ball valve with handlever
 Construction 22 2/2 ways, two-piece body
 Bore, connection F full bore
T threaded connection  DIN EN 10226-1 (DIN 2999)
 Size 014-300 1/4” - 3”
 Materials
S Body stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
S Ball stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
T Seat ring PTFE +15% glass fibre
BVE23/BVA22: For temperatures >100°C a mounting bracket with
adapter is mounted between ball valve and actuator.
 Type BVA Ball valve with top flange
 Construction 22 2/2 ways, two-piece body
 Bore, connection F Full bore
T Threaded ends DIN EN 10226-1 (DIN 2999)
 Size 014-200 1/4” - 2”
 Materials
S Body stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
S Ball stainless steel AISI 316 (CF8M)
T Seat ring PTFE +15% glass fibre
2/2 BVE_1228
© 2012 InterApp AG, all rights reserved
InterApp Italiana
Via Gramsci 29
I-20016 Pero (MI)
Phone  +39 02 339371
Fax  +39 02 33937200
InterApp AG
Grundstrasse 24
CH-6343 Rotkreuz
Phone  +41 (0) 41 7982233
Fax  +41 (0) 41 7982234
InterApp Ges.m.b.H.
Kolpingstrasse 19
A-1230 Wien
Phone  +43 (0) 1 6162371-0
Fax  +43 (0) 1 6162371-99
InterApp GmbH
Schillerstrasse 50
D-42489 Wülfrath
Phone  +49(2058) 8909250
Fax  +49(2058) 8909255
AVK Válvulas S.A.
InterApp Válvulas S.A.
Poligono Industrial Francoli, parcela 27
E-46006 Tarragona
Phone  +34 977 543 008
Fax  +34 977 541 622